the QR code below to complete this brief survey.

‘Workshop
How Can I Use Technology with English Learners?

Strategies for Increasing Oracy with Multilingual Learners

English Learners Show What They Know Mathematically: Instruction for Middle School Language Learners

Out of the Box Instruction for English Learners

The Brains Behind Culturally Responsive Teaching: How Culture Wires the Brain, Impacts Student
Learning, & What You Can Do About It

MTSS and Multilingual Learners: Promising Practices, Considerations, and Cautions

Developing Language Without Text: Engaging English Learners with Non-Print Texts

Student Drivers: What it Takes at Home & School for Students to Become Gritty Learners!
Personalizing Instruction for Multilingual Learners

Reading Instruction for Multilingual Learners: Strategies That Will Result in Happy, Successful Readers
Developing Culturally and Linguistically Responsive MTSS for Multilingual Learners

Strategies That Work for English Learners

Making Math Meaningful and Magical; Helping Language Learners Master the Language and Content
Demands of Math K-6

So Many Languages, Just One Teacher: Supporting the Multilingual Classroom

A Dynamic Approach to Biliteracy: Translanguaging in the Dual Language Classroom

How Common Core Standards Can Help Us Better Teach Multilingual Learners

The Write Ideas; Fostering Joyful Writing for English Learners

What Universal Design for Learning (UDL) Can Teach Us About Teaching Multilingual Learners
Academic Language in the Content Areas: Strategies You Can Implement This Week!

Making the Most of Vocabulary Instruction for Multilingual Learners

Equity, Equidad, Ekuitas: Social Justice Pedagogy in Multilingual Classrooms

Lively and Colorful Approaches to Sparking Language Development and Motivating Anxious Language
Learners

Coaching Biliteracy: Supporting Teachers in Dual Language Programs
Academic Language in the Content Areas: Strategies You Can Implement This Week!

*First Fridays “Student Competence & Confidence” Series: Designing Your Content to Foster Language
Learners' Success!

Crafting a Multilingual Learning Environment: How to Capitalize on Students' Linguistic Assets

Instruction for SLIFE: How to Start Closing the Gap for Students with Limited or Interrupted Formal
Education

*First Fridays “Student Competence & Confidence” Series: Designing Your Assessments to Foster
Language Learners' Success!

Refresh Instruction for English Learners with Innovative Technology
Bilingual Kids Bloom! Cultivating Learning In-between Languages And Cultures (LILAC)

Positive Blended Learning Experiences for Language Learners and Everyone Else!

*First Fridays “Student Competence & Confidence” Series: Designing Your Instruction to Foster Language

Learners' Success!

Out of the Box Instruction for English Learners

Reading and Writing as Thinking: Initial Literacy Instruction for Language Learners

The Magical Art of Integrating Arts to Engage Multilingual Learners (Even If You're Not an Artist!)

The Road to Biliteracy: Exploring Assessment in the Dual Language Classroom

Please use this QR code to complete our brief survey. Thank you.

Save the Dates! IRC 2019-2020 Professional Learning Opportunities

Following are some workshops coming up in 2019-2020. The Illinois Resource Center (IRC)
offers these free professional learning opportunities to Illinois educators with support from the
Illinois State Board of Education. More details and a full catalog forth coming in the spring.

Presenter

Maggie Essig

Rachell Anderson
Cristina Sanchez-Lopez
Michele Yanong

Tracy Taylor

Elisabeth Trost

Maggie Essig

Tracy Taylor

Rachell Anderson
Elisabeth Trost
Cristina Sanchez-Lopez
Maggie Essig

Michele Yanong

Elisabeth Trost
Olivia Mulcahy
Elisabeth Trost
Michele Yanong
Olivia Mulcahy
Michele Yanong
Elisabeth Trost
Olivia Mulcahy
Michele Yanong

Rachell Anderson
Maggie Essig
Tracy Taylor

Maggie Essig
Elisabeth Trost

Tracy Taylor

Maggie Essig
Olivia Mulcahy
Michele Yanong
Tracy Taylor

Maggie Essig

Cristina Sanchez-Lopez
Olivia Mulcahy
Rachell Anderson

Location
S Suburbs
NW Suburbs
NW Suburbs
NW Suburbs
NW Suburbs

Champagne

S Suburbs
NW Suburbs
Boone County
N Suburbs

N Suburbs

S Suburbs
NW Suburbs

Chicago

W Suburbs
N Suburbs
W Suburbs
W Suburbs
W Suburbs
Chicago

N Suburbs
NW Suburbs

NW Suburbs
S Suburbs
NW Suburbs

S Suburbs
Quad Cities

NW Suburbs

S Suburbs
Chicago

W Suburbs
NW Suburbs

S Suburbs
Carbondale
NW Suburbs
NW Suburbs

IF€

Please share your professional learning interests and needs: go to our website (irc2.thecenterweb.org) or use

Date
10/2/19
10/3/19
10/4/19
10/9/19

10/10/19

10/11/19
10/23/19
10/24/19
10/25/19
10/30/19
11/06/19

11/7/19

11/8/19

11/21/19
11/22/19
1/16/20
1/17/20
1/31/20
2/7120
2/13/20
2/25120
2/26/20

2/28/20
3/4/20
3/6/20

3/18/20
4/2/20

4/3/20

4/8/20
4/24/20
4/29/20

5/1/20

5/6/20
5/7120
5/8120
5/15/20



