

Save the Dates! IRC 2019-2020 Professional Learning Opportunities

Following are some workshops coming up in 2019-2020. The Illinois Resource Center (IRC) offers these free professional learning opportunities to Illinois educators with support from the Illinois State Board of Education. More details and a full catalog forth coming in the spring.



Please share your professional learning interests and needs: go to our website (<u>irc2.thecenterweb.org</u>) or use the QR code below to complete this brief survey.

Workshop	Presenter	Location	Date
How Can I Use <i>Technology</i> with English Learners?	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	10/2/19
Strategies for Increasing <i>Oracy</i> with Multilingual Learners	Rachell Anderson	NW Suburbs	10/3/19
English Learners Show What They Know Mathematically: Instruction for <i>Middle School</i> Language Learners	Cristina Sanchez-Lopez	NW Suburbs	10/4/19
Out of the Box Instruction for English Learners	Michele Yanong	NW Suburbs	10/9/19
The Brains Behind <i>Culturally Responsive</i> Teaching: How Culture Wires the Brain, Impacts Student Learning, & What You Can Do About It	Tracy Taylor	NW Suburbs	10/10/19
MTSS and Multilingual Learners: Promising Practices, Considerations, and Cautions	Elisabeth Trost	Champagne	10/11/19
Developing Language Without Text: Engaging English Learners with Non-Print Texts	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	10/23/19
Student Drivers: What it Takes at Home & School for Students to Become Gritty Learners!	Tracy Taylor	NW Suburbs	10/24/19
Personalizing Instruction for Multilingual Learners	Rachell Anderson	Boone County	10/25/19
Reading Instruction for Multilingual Learners: Strategies That Will Result in Happy, Successful Readers	Elisabeth Trost	N Suburbs	10/30/19
Developing Culturally and Linguistically Responsive MTSS for Multilingual Learners	Cristina Sanchez-Lopez	N Suburbs	11/06/19
Strategies That Work for English Learners	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	11/7/19
Making Math Meaningful and Magical; Helping Language Learners Master the Language and Content Demands of <i>Math K-6</i>	Michele Yanong	NW Suburbs	11/8/19
So Many Languages, Just One Teacher: Supporting the Multilingual Classroom	Elisabeth Trost	Chicago	11/21/19
A Dynamic Approach to Biliteracy: <i>Translanguaging</i> in the Dual Language Classroom	Olivia Mulcahy	W Suburbs	11/22/19
How Common Core Standards Can Help Us Better Teach Multilingual Learners	Elisabeth Trost	N Suburbs	1/16/20
The Write Ideas; Fostering <i>Joyful Writing</i> for English Learners	Michele Yanong	W Suburbs	1/17/20
What Universal Design for Learning (UDL) Can Teach Us About Teaching Multilingual Learners	Olivia Mulcahy	W Suburbs	1/31/20
Academic Language in the Content Areas: Strategies You Can Implement This Week!	Michele Yanong	W Suburbs	2/7/20
Making the Most of <i>Vocabulary</i> Instruction for Multilingual Learners	Elisabeth Trost	Chicago	2/13/20
Equity, Equidad, Ekuitas: Social Justice Pedagogy in Multilingual Classrooms	Olivia Mulcahy	N Suburbs	2/25/20
Lively and Colorful Approaches to Sparking <i>Language Development</i> and Motivating Anxious Language Learners	Michele Yanong	NW Suburbs	2/26/20
Coaching Biliteracy: Supporting Teachers in <i>Dual Language</i> Programs	Rachell Anderson	NW Suburbs	2/28/20
Academic Language in the <i>Content Areas</i> : Strategies You Can Implement This Week!	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	3/4/20
*First Fridays "Student Competence & Confidence" Series: Designing Your <i>Content</i> to Foster Language Learners' Success!	Tracy Taylor	NW Suburbs	3/6/20
Crafting a Multilingual <i>Learning Environment</i> : How to Capitalize on Students' Linguistic Assets	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	3/18/20
Instruction for <i>SLIFE</i> : How to Start Closing the Gap for Students with Limited or Interrupted Formal Education	Elisabeth Trost	Quad Cities	4/2/20
*First Fridays "Student Competence & Confidence" Series: Designing Your Assessments to Foster Language Learners' Success!	Tracy Taylor	NW Suburbs	4/3/20
Refresh Instruction for English Learners with Innovative <i>Technology</i>	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	4/8/20
Bilingual Kids Bloom! Cultivating Learning In-between Languages And Cultures (LILAC)	Olivia Mulcahy	Chicago	4/24/20
Positive Blended Learning Experiences for Language Learners and Everyone Else!	Michele Yanong	W Suburbs	4/29/20
*First Fridays "Student Competence & Confidence" Series: Designing Your <i>Instruction</i> to Foster Language Learners' Success!	Tracy Taylor	NW Suburbs	5/1/20
Out of the Box Instruction for English Learners	Maggie Essig	S Suburbs	5/6/20
Reading and Writing as Thinking: Initial Literacy Instruction for Language Learners	Cristina Sanchez-Lopez	Carbondale	5/7/20
The Magical Art of Integrating Arts to Engage Multilingual Learners (Even If You're Not an Artist!)	Olivia Mulcahy	NW Suburbs	5/8/20
The Road to <i>Biliteracy</i> : Exploring Assessment in the Dual Language Classroom	Rachell Anderson	NW Suburbs	5/15/20

Please use this QR code to complete our brief survey. Thank you.

